
CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 2540 s H U @ ~ A F ~ O ~ ~ J 1 8 5  
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIOA 32399-0850 

Mi4 I SS I O H  -M-E-M-0-R-A-N-D-u-M CLERK 

DATE: November 19,201 0 

TO: 

FROM: 

Ann Cole, Commission Clerk, Office of Commission Clerk 

Victor S. McKay, Research Assistant, Office of the General Counsel '51,, @ 
Toni J. Earnhart, Regulatory Analyst 11, Division of Regulatory A n a l y s i s 2 y  

RE: Docket No. 100403-TI - Acknowledgment of cancellation of IXC Registration No. 
TI302 by Budget Call Long Distance, Inc., effective September 21, 2010. 

Budget Call Long Distance, Inc. has requested cancellation of its IXC tariff and 
Registration No. TI302, effective September 21, 2010. The company has complied with the 
provision of Rule 25-24.474(2), Florida Administrative Code, by providing adequate notice in 
writing of its request for cancellation. In addition, the company has paid the 2010 Regulatory 
Assessment Fees, as required in Section 364.336, Florida Statutes. If the company commences 
operations in Florida as an intrastate interexchange carrier in the hture, a new registration must 
be filed. 

Pursuant to Section 2.07.C.S.i., Administrative Procedures Manual, Budget Call Long 
Distance, Inc., holder of IXC Registration No. TI302, can be voluntarily removed from the IXC 
Registration list effective September 21, 2010. 

~, .. . ~ .  - 

Accordingly, with this Memorandum, this 
.. . ... .. .--/ 

/ I -  j9-j c' 



COMPANY IDENTIFICATION 
Printed on 11/15/2010 at 15:55:27 by TJE 

Assessment 

RAF 

Penalty 

Interest 

Extension Fee 

Total 

Complete Name: Budget Call Long Distance, Inc. 

Due Paid Owe 
$700.00 $ 1 0 0 . 0 0  $0.00 

$0.00 $ 0 . 0 0  $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $ 0 . 0 0  $0.00 

$ 1 0 0 . 0 0  $ 7 0 0 . 0 0  $0.00 

Mailing Name: Budget Call Long Distance, Inc. 
Company Code: TI302 FEID Number: 47-0755311 

RAF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01/01/2010 THROUGH 12/31/2010 

Reg. Date: 
Service : 
Received: 
Status: 
Amended: 
Frozen: 
Payment Count: 
Operating Rev: 
RAF Rate: 

12/23/1994 Inactive Date: 
IXC - Interexchange Telephone 
Actual RAP Form 
Satisfied 
NO Extension: NO 
NO Comments : No 
1 Payment Made to Date 

$301.05 Interstate Rev: $1,955.24 
0.0020 Net RAF Due: $700.00 

Last modification was made on Wednesday, November 10, 2010 at 12:13 PM by Valorie Moore 


